
DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC sCHOOL, GODHI, BILHA RESULT ANALYSIS INCLUDING COMPARTMENT EXAM (CLASS-X 2021-2022) S.NO. 
DAV CMC Code 
SCHOOL NO. 

AFFILIATION NO. 
TOTAL STRENGTH 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED 

NUMBER OF ABSENTT 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS SUPER COMPARTMENT 
NUMBER OF STUDENTS FAILED 

HIGHEST SCORE 

1 
CG-032 

17026 
3330317 

10 
PASS PERCENTAGE 
NUMBER OF 60% AND ABOVE 

90.80%
94% 

12 

13 NUMBER OF 90% AND ABOVE 
OVER ALL QPI_ 54.00% 

15 TOP THREE STUDENTS 
1.DEFPIKA BARGAH 
|2.KHUSHI GENDLE 
3. SURENDRA KUMAR PATRE 

90.80% 
78.60% 
74.80% 

SUBJECT WiSE HIGHEST SCORE: 
ENGLISH 
HINDI 
|MATHS 
SCIENCE 

SOCLAL SCIENCE 
INFORMÁTION TECHNOLOGY 

89 

94 

66 

83 
96 

92 

-RefdtnPAL SiGN 



A
C

A
D

E
M

IC
 P

E
R

F
O

R
M

A
N

C
E

 D
A

V
 M

P
S

 G
O

D
H

I 
F

R
O

M
 S

E
S

IO
N

 2
0

1
6

 T
o

 2
0

2
2

 

C
L

A
S

S
X

 

Y
E

A
R

 
2016-17 
2017-18 
2018-19 
2019-20 
2020-21 
2021-22 

CLASS 
X

L
 QP1_ 

73 
41.23%

 
5

7
| 55.33%

 
54.89%

| 
6

0
%

 
2

4
|
 55.94%

 
2 

2021-22 
Q

P
I-54%

 

2
0

2
0

-2
1

 
Q

PH
 55.94%

 

5 
2

0
1

9
-2

0
 

Q
PH

 60%
 

5
4

%
 

2
0

1
8

-1
9

 
Q

P
-5

4
.8

9
%

 

2017-18 
Q

P
-5

5
.3

3
%

 

RESULT DETAILS 2021-22 
T

O
T

A
L

 
ST

R
E

N
G

T
H

 
3

3
 

A
PPEA

R
 

PA
SS 

2
0

1
6

-1
 17 

Q
P

-41.23%
 

2
0

 
4

0
50 

FA
ILED

 
ABSENT 

PA
SS %

 
9

4
2

%
 


