	DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GODHI, BII	ша
RESU	LT ANALYSIS INCLUDING COMPARTMENT EXAM (CLASS -	X 2021-2022)
		LUZI-ZUZZ
	DAV CMC Code	CG-032
	SCHOOL NO.	17026
	AFFILIATION NO.	3330317
	TOTAL STRENGTH	33
5 1	NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEARED	32
	NUMBER OF ABSENT	1
	NUMBER OF STUDENTS PASSED	30
8 1	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SUPER COMPARTMENT	1
9 N	NUMBER OF STUDENTS FAILED	1
	IIGHEST SCORE	90.80%
	ASS PERCENTAGE	94%
	IUMBER OF 60% AND ABOVE	9
13 N	UMBER OF 90% AND ABOVE	1
14 0	VER ALL QPI	54.00%
٠.		
15 T	OP THREE STUDENTS	
1.	DEFPIKA BARGAH	90.80%
2.	KHUSHI GENDLE	78.60%
3.	SURENDRA KUMAR PATRE	74.80%
A to		· 10
* =		¥
_ ''	SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST SCORE:-	2
E	NGLISH-	89
H	INDI-	94
M	ATHS	66
SC	CIENCE	83
SC	OCIAL SCIENCE	96
IN	FORMATION TECHNOLOGY	92

- ARTINCIPAL SIGN

## ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE DAV MPS GODHI FROM SESSION 2016 TO 2022 CLASS X

2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016 -17	YEAR
32	24	75	63	57	73	CLASS X
54%	55.94%	60%	54.89%	55.33%	41.23%	QРI

021-22 33 32 30 1 1	PASS %	ABSENT	FAILED	PASS	APPEAR	TOTAL STRENGTH	RESULT DETAILS 2	
	% <b>0</b> 0	1	1	30	32	33	021-22	

